Vereinsrekorde TV Wattenscheid 01

Disziplin
100m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m
5000m
10000m
10 km StraBe
Halbmarathon
110mH
400mH
2000mH
Hoch
Stabhoch
Weit
Drei
Kugel (6,25kg)
Kugel (6,00kg)
Diskus
Hammer
Speer
5-Kampf
10-Kampf alt
10-Kampf neu
4x100m
4x200m (Halle)
4x400m
3x1000m
10-Kampf MS

Leistung
10,40s
21,09s
47,30s
1:48,75min
2:22,32min
3:47,75min
8:18,39min
14:33,50min
29:56,78min
30:52min
1:06,07h
13,72s
50,76s
5:49,99min
2,22 m
5,30m
7,52m
16,01m
19,94m
19,56m
60,70m
54,45m
68,78m
4037P.
7666P.
7389P.
41,09s
1:26:01min
3:11,05min
7:24,85 min
20114P.

Name
Bastians, Werner (57)
Erewa, Robin (91)
Colon-Marti, Florian (98)
Otte, Carsten (71)
Otte, Carsten (71)
Otte, Carsten (71)
Ostendarp, Marc (73)
Gering, Fabian (96)
Koch, Stefan (84)
Koch, Stefan (84)
Koch, Stefan (84)
Schweisfurth, Michael (70)
Hackelbusch, Henning (82)
Ostendarp, Marc (73)
Wendrich, Falk (95)
Mohr, Malte (86)
Duttmann, Theo (61)
Gens, Konstantin (86)
Stolz, Karsten (64)
Northoff, Timo (00)
Tidow, Joachim (69)
Loosch, Kai (87)
Lorenz, Michael (67)
Mller, Eckart (56)
Mdiller, Eckart (56)
Cleve, Moritz (87)
Seelig-Pachurka-Schweisfurth,M.-Stérmann
Kéllmann-Weckelmann-Trutenat-Fiener
Eder-Fréhlich-Niedereichholz-denk
Topfer - Schulz - Bischoff
Cleve-Nawroth-Berke

MJA / U20

Datum
09.08.1975
24.07.2010
06.08.2017
19.08.1990
29.08.1990
06.06.1990
26.08.1992
13.06.2015
24.07.2003
15.03.2003
02.11.2003
25.06.1989
21.07.2001
18.05.1991
26.07.2014
28.05.2005
18.07.1979
18.06.2005
02.09.1981
10.06.2019
05.09.1987
19.03.2005
15.07.1986
22.08.1975

Stand: 2024

Ort
Sindelfingen
Moncton-Kanada
Ulm
Koln
Menden
Menden
Koblenz
Wetzlar
Tampere/FIN
Mdunster
Verl
Dortmund
Grosseto/l
Bensheim
Eugene/USA
Potsdam
Rhede
Mannheim
Essen
Bad Oeynhausen
Norden
Dortmund
Bochum
Athen/GRE

22./23.08.1975 Athen/GRE
02./03.09.06 Wesel

03.07.1988
15.02.2015
05.07.2009
06.07.2008

Dortmund
Neubrandenburg
Ulm

Nurnberg

02./03.09.06 Wesel




